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2020 Capital Projects

Nottawasaga Bay

Marl
Lake

Jacks
             
        
               Lake

Public Works and Engineering

No. Studies
S1 Main Street/ Downtown EA

S2 Nottawasaga River Dredging EA 
Completion and Potential Permit at Mouth

S3 Parks and Trails Master Plan
Throughout Town

S4 Town Wide Master Drainage Study
Throughout Town

S5 2020 Engineering Standards Update

S1

S2

S3

S3

S3

No. Capital Construction Projects 
C1 Veterans Way and Klondike Park Road 

Geometric Improvements and Watermain Looping
C2 Constance and Thomas Drainage Outlet 

New Oulet Structure
C3 Trillium Creek Berm 

Flow Containment Berm, Flow Control Structure (Weir), Rain Gauge
C4 Ramblewood Drive Urbanization (Developer Driven)

58th Street to 45th Street 
C5 Northgate Road Storm Sewer / Drainage Improvements

Westbury Rd to Ansley Dr
C6 Shore Lane Drainage Improvements

61st Street to 64th Street
C7 Main Street Bridge Rehabilitation
C8 River Road West Water Tower

Interior Painting and Repairs
C9 Water Pollution Control Plant

Odour Mitigating Measures
C10 Water Pollution Control Plant

Disk Filtration Replacement
C11 Joanne Cres (Local Improvement)
C12 Ackerman Bridge Watermain Replacement

(Developer Driven)

C1

C2

C3

C4

C5

C6

C7

C8

C9
C10

C11

C12

No. Design Projects
D1 River Road West Urbanization

Veterans Way to Blueberry Trail
D2 Bay Sands External Drainage 

Detail Design
D3 West End Public Works Depot 

Storm Water Management Pond and Site Servicing Detail Design
D4 West End Water Tower 

Design/Build (Award by Year End)
D5 Mosley Street Urbanization 

45th Street to Beachwood Road 
D6 Parks Matsterplan & Design

Throughout Town

D1

D2

D3

D4

D5

D6


